

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2013
CRLMP.NO(s). 12116-12126

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2012 in CRR No.4119/2011,CRR No.4194/2011CRR No.4195/2011CRR No.4197/2011CRR No.4198/2011CRR No.4199/2011CRR No.4200/2011CRR No.4201/2011CRR No.4202/2011CRR No.4203/2011CRR No.4204/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GUNMALA SALES PVT. LTD. ETC. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

NAVKAR BUILDHOME PVT. LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 13321-13328 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Deepali S. Surana, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.
Ms. Padma Priya, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application seeking condonation of delay as also on the special leave petitions.

Mr. T. Mahipal, advocate appears and waives service of notice on behalf of respondent No.2.

Let notice be issued to other respondents.

Tag with SLP (Crl) No.1724 of 2013.

List all the matters after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master